TORK Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue Roll

Color: White

2000 625ft 3.94 in
— 1

product properties

Roll . Roll Number of |Sheet Length per .
1 Roll Width PI Print Color

T26 - high-

it
110291A P eo5i 394in 54in 2000 375in 22500t 1 no yes White
bath tissue

system

description

Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue provides hygienic dispensing while reducing waste and maintenance
expense. Enhances image to everyday washrooms. High capacity rolls eliminate service outages. Embossed rolls
enhance bulk and softness. The banded rolls create less waste and source reduction. The easy start tail seal prevents
waste. Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an

environmental benefit, and a positive image builder. Replaces 120298 and 110291. ECOLOGO® Certified.

SCA

careof Life



e ——

TORK Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue Roll

Color: White

shipping data

package information

UPC
items 2000
material Band

SCA

careof Life

case information

SCC
items
packages
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

10073286620351

72000

36

12.51in

16.4 in

21.8in

2.51t3

26.10 Ib

28.39 b



