



product properties

product	system	Roll Length	Roll Width	Roll Diameter	Number of Sheets	Sheet Length	Length per case	Ply	Print	Embossin g	Color
110291A	T26 - high- capacity bath tissue system	625 ft	3.94 in	5.4 in	2000	3.75 in	22500 ft	1	no	yes	White

description

Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue provides hygienic dispensing while reducing waste and maintenance expense. Enhances image to everyday washrooms. High capacity rolls eliminate service outages. Embossed rolls enhance bulk and softness. The banded rolls create less waste and source reduction. The easy start tail seal prevents waste. Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an environmental benefit, and a positive image builder. Replaces 120298 and 110291. ECOLOGO® Certified.



shipping data

package information

UPC	
items	2000
material	Band

case information

scc	10073286620351				
items	72000				
packages	36				
height	12.5 in				
width	16.4 in				
length	21.8 in				
volume	2.5 ft3				
net weight	26.10 lb				
gross weight	28.39 lb				

